TROFEO TECNODECK MID AMATEUR GOLF TROPHY

Orario di partenza di domenica 16 ottobre 2016 - ordine partenza -

BUCA

1

PERCORSO gare

08:00

08:10

08:20

08:30

08:40

08:50

09:00

09:10

09:30

09:40

09:50

10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:10

11:20

11:30

11:40

11:50

12:00

DA BASSO
STEFANO

TENTI
PAOLO

GIANSANTE
MATTIA

DOMENICONI
ANDREA

FANTINI
STEFANO

ROMANO
MASSIMO

MASTROGIUSEPPE

MASSIMO

GRIPPA
ALBERTO MARIA

SCALERA
ANTONIO

GENTILINI
ROBERTO JR.

MESSINA
ALFIO

GIULIANO
STEFANO

LAURETTI
FILIPPO

SALA
FABRIZIO

GRANDINETTI
ERNESTO

BIVONA
SILVIA

MIGIANI
VALERIO

BUCCHI
MARIO

CATALDI
ROSSANO

PEDEMONTI
GIUSEPPE

MANZO
MARCO

TAVANI
MARCO

MAURO
CARLO

BONGIANNI
ENRICO

SCANNI
MICHELE

ARIOLI
FABRIZIO

DE LUCA
TIZIANO

SEVERINSEN
PER

ANGELUCCI
ANDREA

SANTARPIA
ANTONIO

PERSIANI
FABRIZIO

VALERIO
CLAUDIO

ZARDINI
EDOARDO

SANGIORGI
ALFREDO

PALETTA
ALESSANDRO

SCAVINI
MARTINO

DI BAGNO
ALBERTO

PASSALI
ALESSANDRO

VALENTE
MICHELE

MANCA
CARLO

PANUCCI
CHRISTIAN

CRESCI
FABIO

DE LUCA
ALESSANDRO
PIANI
MANUELA

CALABRESI
GIOVANNI

BAGNOLI
GIANLUCA

LAGO TAMAROV
OSVALDO

MONTANI
BRUNO

COUNTRY CLUB CASTELGANDOLFO ASDR

PRUITI
ANDREA

CAPO
RICCARDO

GIANSANTE
ELIA

BUCCHIARONE
NORBERTO

PERIN
STEFANO

ROMANO
GIULIO VALERIO

MARSELLA
ALESSANDRA

DALESSIO
ANNA

MARCUCCI
FABRIZIO

BRONZINI
ISABELLA

GIARDELLI
ALESSANDRO

VENTURI
GIOVANNI

CAMINOLI
LORENZO

PACE
MASSIMILIANO

FEDERICI
FABRIZIO

ORAZI
MASSIMO

GENTILINI
GIANROBERTO

DUCCI
MARIA PIA

PROSPERI
MASSIMILIANO

UPHAM
CAROLINE

PACI
CARLO

SCANDARIATO
SILVIA

MAURO
ENRICO

DI GIROLAMO
LUIGI

CESARETTI
FABIO

GIANNI
FABRIZIO

NEGRONI
SILVIA

BATTISTINI
ANGELO

BASILE
GIANLUCA

VETRICINI
PAOLO

PERACCINI
SERENA

MONTRUCCHIO
FLAVIO

ALVITI
VALTER

MASSUCCI
STEFANO

TURCHI
CATIA

VALENTINI
ALESSANDRA

GRANDE
MAURIZIO




